
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
33 
51 
87 
1 

27 
34 

116 
12 

145 
161 
279 
32 
11 

416 

160 

Class 
PMK 

PMK 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

PMK 

ROOKIE 

PMK 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

PMK 

ROOKIE 

Name 
ROMEO FERRANTE 
LUIZ MORO 
MIGUEL FACCIO 
NOAH DIAMANTINO 
IGOR OHPIS 
AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA 
JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 
BENTO LOPES 
CARLOS ALBERTO 
RICARDO FORTE 
MIGUEL EMERICK 
RAFAEL SILVA 
RAMON LOROMINAS 
ALEXANDRE GOMES 

MAX MAX 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Total Tm 
13:07.932 

13:09.629 

13:15.346 

13:15.350 

13:18.917 

13:20.441 

13:23.006 

13:23.104 

13:29.071 

13:33.402 

13:33.500 

13:44.514 

13:49.290 

13:49.784 

1.073 

Diff 

1.697 
7.414 
7.418 

10.985 
12.509 
15.074 
15.172 
21.139 
25.470 
25.568 
36.582 
41.358 
41.852 

13 Laps 

Gap 

1.697 
5.717 
0.004 
3.567 
1.524 
2.565 
0.098 
5.967 
4.331 
0.098 

11.014 
4.776 
0.494 

13 Laps 

Best Tm 
59.535 
59.659 
59.763 
59.886 

1:00.062 
59.716 

1:00.860 
1:00.242 
1:00.545 
1:00.630 

59.903 
1:01.371 
1:01.562 
1:01.318 

In Lap 
12 
12 
12 
10 
9 

13 
10 
12 
13 
10 
12 
9 

13 
13 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#34 PENALIZADOS EM 5S (PAINEL FRONTAL) 

Margin of Victory 

1.697 

Avg. Speed 

71,275 

Best Lap Tm 

59.535 

Best Speed 

72,562 

Best Lap by 

33 - ROMEO FERRANTE 

Printed: 13/12/2025 10:36:56 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 10a Etap 
          MIRIM 

3a PROVA - MIRIM 

Race (13 Laps) started at 10:09:09 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

13/12/2025 09:00 


